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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:50 Epsom [Grapevine 2.50 5.00 Win 1 5.50 90.92
Single 30th 19:30 Newbury |Juste Pour 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85.42
Nous
Single 30th 17:25 Theydon Bois 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.42
Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:00 Haydock |Klaremount 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.42
Single 30th 15:00 Haydock |Sir Theodore 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100.42
Single 29th 20:20 Spader 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.42
Fairyhouse
Single 29th 17:00 Catterick [Becky The 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.42
Thatcher
Single 28th 19:50 Stratford [Notarfbad 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 115.42
Single 28th 16:15 Brighton |Sixties Love 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 120.42
Single 28th 14:00 Hamilton |Alfie's Angel 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125.42
Single 27th 18:40 Thomas 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 130.42
Musselburgh  |Cranmer
Single 27th 18:25 Windsor [Magical Daze 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 130.42
Single 27th 16:25 The Tichborne 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 122.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:55 Ride The 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.92
Wolverhampto [Lightning
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:50 Greyfriarschori 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.92
Wolverhampto [sta
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:20 Windsor |William Hunter 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 107.92
Single 26th 16:15 Windsor |Birdman 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 97.92
Single 26th 15:10 Windsor |Blue Suede 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.92
Single 26th 14:45 Curragh |Sanus Per 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.92
Aquam
Single 26th 14:40 Windsor |This Is For You 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.92
Single 25th 18:40 Lingfield |Cliffhanger 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.92
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:35 Ghinia 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 16:25 Bellajeu 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:10 Thomas 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 132.92
Newmarket Cranmer
(July)
Single 25th 14:05 Windsor |Father 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 132.92
McKenzie
Single 24th 21:00 Ziggy Lee 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - 137.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:55 Iseemist 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 137.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:25 Harlequin Rock 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 137.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 19:15 Machine 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.92
Newcastle Learner
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:35 Clever Divya 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 147.92
Yarmouth
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 20:20 Newbury [Quickaswecan 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.92
Single 23rd 19:35 Hamilton |Alice Thornton 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 157.92
Single 23rd 18:30 Hamilton |Montataire 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 162.92
Single 23rd 17:30 Handheld 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.92
Nottingham
Single 22nd 17:00 Presence Felt 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 122.92
\Worcester
Single 22nd 15:10 Salisbury|Jumping Jack 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 127.92
Single 22nd 14:40 Salisbury|Perfect 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 132.92
Pastime
Single 21st 21:15 Leicester|The Knave 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.92
Single 20th 19:50 Windsor |Della Valle 21.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 142.92
Single 20th 17:15 Petrou 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.92
Southwell
Single 19th 17:45 Gowran |Bold Thady 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 77.92
Park Quill
Single 19th 15:30 Hexham |Cobajayisland 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 77.92
Single 19th 15:20 Ashcott Boy 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.92
\Worcester
Single 19th 14:40 Gaelic Master 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.92
Pontefract
Single 18th 20:35 Haydock |La Celebs Ville 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.92
Single 18th 19:00 Haydock |Jester Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 97.92
Single 18th 15:30 Ayr \Vercingetorix 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.92
Single 18th 14:00 Gowran |Jaime 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.92
Park Sommers
Single 17th 21:05 Strictly Carter 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 20:10 Ayr Braes Of 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.92
Lochalsh
Single 17th 17:45 Down Credo Star 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.92
Royal
Single 17th 16:35 Market |Sirius Star 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 127.92
Rasen
Single 17th 16:05 Redcar |Perceysvivace 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.92
Single 17th 15:55 Market  |Art Of Logistics 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.92
Rasen
Single 16th 19:20 Lingfield |Angel Flores 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 142.92
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:45 Epsom Day 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 147.92
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:55 Ripon Indy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 152.92
Single 16th 15:20 Ripon Lord Yeats 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 157.92
Single 15th 16:20 Ascot \Western Hymn 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 77.92
Single 14th 20:50 Brighton [Go Charlie 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.92
Single 14th 19:50 Brighton |Castle Talbot 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 87.92
Single 14th 19:20 Brighton |Yankee Mail 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 57.92
Single 13th 20:10 Kapstadt 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 41.25
Nottingham
Single 12th 15:20 Cork Little 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.25
Sweetheart
Single 12th 14:30 Calare 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 16.25
Doncaster
Single 11th 20:50 Lingfield |Gift From God 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5
Single 11th 19:20 Lingfield |Lightning 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10
Charlie
Single 11th 18:20 Lingfield |Racing Knight 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15
Single 11th 15:30 Bath Air Of York 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20
Single 11th 14:00 Red Savina 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25
Musselburgh
Single 10th 20:25 Cadeaux Boxer 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30
Goodwood
Single 10th 18:30 Aintree |Allelu Alleluia 10.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 35
Single 10th 14:55 Sandown|Monticello 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -2.5
Single 10th 14:20 Sandown|Stylistik 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -22.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 19:15 Haydock |Artful Mind 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -17.5
Single 9th 18:55 Windsor Beach 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.5
Leopardstown
Single 8th 19:00 Kempton [Cappananty 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.5
(A.W) Con
Single 8th 16:10 Haydock |Perestroika 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.5
Single 8th 15:40 Haydock |Aleko 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Single 8th 15:10 Haydock |Roderic's 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.5
Secret
Single 8th 14:10 Haydock |Song Of 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.5
Namibia
Single 7th 20:35 Lady Of 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.5
Southwell Longstone
Single 7th 15:00 Fontwell |Quadriller 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 22.5
Single 6th 21:00 Windsor |Storm Melody 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
Single 6th 20:15 Renfrew Street 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 13.75
Pontefract
Single 6th 19:30 Windsor |Ruwasi 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
Single 6th 15:15 Brighton |The Gay 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 5
Cavalier
Single 5th 17:00 As De Ferbet 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 10
Kilbeggan
Single 5th 16:20 Perth Gold Futures 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 15
Single 5th 16:00 Secret Coin 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:45 Perth Make It 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Happen
Single 5th 14:05 Perth Sweet Holly 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
Single 4th 16:55 Endless Credit 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
Musselburgh
Single 4th 15:00 Tramore |Thats 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 5
Mypresenting
Single 4th 14:50 Poet's Society 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 10
Musselburgh
Single 4th 14:35 Epsom |Persona Grata 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 15
Single 4th 14:05 Hexham |Keltus 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 20
Single 3rd 20:35 The Major 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 10
Leopardstown |General
Single 3rd 20:20 Onda District 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -50
Goodwood
Single 3rd 17:15 Epsom |Justice Law 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -45
Single 3rd 16:00 Market |Marju's Quest 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -40
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:50 Market |Cusheen 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -35
Rasen Bridge
Single 2nd 20:40 Kempton |[Giant Redwood 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:50 Ravens Hill 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25
Fairyhouse
Single 2nd 15:20 Ripon Eurystheus 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20
Single 1st 18:10 Kamra 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:50 Cartmel |Mahler And Me 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:40 Fontwell |King Of Milan 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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